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Fony6oBogiB B
20% dakTnuHo
7
18
3
13

Kinbkictb

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY
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5
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Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

¢aKkTMuHoO BKnanunca %
51 11 431
112 125 22.32
30 9 6.04
108 156 28.94
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